JCH35A10/A11 Hand Control
Application field - Medical Line
Preferably in the medical industries.
JCH35A10/A11 is the handset specially designed for patient lift market.
It has “Power display”“Overload reminder” as well “maintenance
warning”. It has 2 fixtures for variable appliances: hitch and magnetic
attach. Excellent water-proof performances makes the clean easier.
General Features

JCH35A11 (magnetic attached)
3 / 5
Ordering Key
Model JCH35A10/JCH35A11
Background light B A = With background light / B = Without background light
Button rows 3 1~3
Color G G = Gray / B = Black
Panel code 001
001 = JCH35A10-001
(Please refer to JCH35A10 standard panels)
Cable plug code 10P1
8L1 = 8pin DIN plug of spring cable
10P1 = 10pin crystal elbow flex plug of spring cable
Cable length 4D0 4D0 = 4.0M
Action L 0 = Single action / L = Linkage action
Take JCH35A10B3G00110P14D00 for example
Standard panel
Please kindly check the panel functions when placing orders.
JCH35A10-004 JCH35A10-001 JCH35A10-010
4 / 5